
Sebastian Ceiling Shower Arm &
Shower Head Set Black

SKU#:  S-2017 / S-2103

$170.00

Shower Head Size: 215.9 x 215.9mm

Head Thickness: 13.97mm

Total Head Height: 61mm

Arm Length/Reach: 300mm

Arm Backplate Width: 60mm

Arm Backplate Height: 60mm

Construction: Brass (With ABS Shower Head)

Finish: Matte Black

Accreditation: AU Standard, WELS 9L/min 3 Star and

Watermark

WELS Registration: S14832

Warranty: 7 Year Product Warranty

This modern ceiling shower arm and head set will provide you with a luxurious hotel standard shower in the comfort of your own

home. Featuring a matte black finish and a minimalist square shape, this shower head and arm set will level up the sense of

modern sophistication in your bathroom.

View our store to find a matching range or vanity unit, mirror, basin or tap for your bathroom and save on combined delivery.

See listing image for measurement specification.

IMPORTANT: Detail shown are as listed on the date of print & may change without notice. Detail may contain technical inaccuracies or typographical errors.
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